Ar

2024

2023

2023

2022

2021

2021

2019

2019

2019

2019

2017

2017

2014

2010

2009

2009

Navn

Leif Berg Sgrensen
Morten Bollesen

Jesper L. Bangsgaard
Gunnar Ngrager

Tommy Macias

Rasmus Agerskov Schultz
Christine Bertelsen

Jan Kofoed Nielsen

Dan Bertelin

Lars Maagaard

Jesper Kim Larsen
Morten Steen Rasmussen
Anders Norup Jgrgensen
Henrik Borris Jensen
Hanne Bech Hansen

Kurt Gullits Rasmussen

ZEresmedlemmer

Sportsgren/afdeling/udvalg
Motion

Judo

Golf
Forretningsudvalget
Judo

Gymnastik
Idraetskontoret
Orientering

Golf

Judo
Forretningsudvalget
Dykker
Idraetskontoret
Badminton
Protektor

Forretningsudvalget

Dad

2022

2016



2009

2008

2008

2007

2005

2005

2000

1999

1996

1996

1996

1996

1994

1992

1992

1992

1982

1981

1980

1976

1976

Hans Jensen

Poul-Erik Sloth Andersen
Lars Jacobsen

Jorn Mgller

Per Larsen

Mogens Voigts

Benny Rusborg

Jens Boesen

Kurt Olsen

Vilhelm Jensen

Carsten Jensen

Per Nielsen

Kurt Kristensen

Svend Holm-Nielsen
Aksel Mosebo Rasmussen
Orla B. Larsen

Holger Rosenqvist

Viggo de la Motte

Niels Peter Hvegholm
Helge Victor Palskjold

Jargen Wivet Sandholdt

Bordtennis

Bordtennis

Bowling

Forretningsudvalg
DPIF-formand
Forretningsudvalg
Bordtennis/Idraetskontoret
Judo
DPIF-formand/PI-formand
Forretningsudvalget

Judo

DPIF-Skydning
Forretningsudvalget
Forretningsudvalget
Skydning

Skydning
Forretningsudvalget
Fodbold
Forretningsudvalget
Forretningsudvalget

Forretningsudvalget

2017

2002

2005

2023

2022

1998

1992

2005

2009

1986

1998

1978

2002



1973 Svend Anton V. Rasmussen

1965 Rasmus Munk Pedersen

1965 Poul Emil Peter Olsen

1965 Hans Christensen

Forretningsudvalget
Forretningsudvalget
Forretningsudvalget

Forretningsudvalget

??

1986

1983

1992



